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     Model:
     GA 80 H
     GM 80
     GM 80 Limited Edition
     GM 80C Black
     GMP 80/38
     GS/GM 80
     GS/GM 80 SAC 
VARIANTS

GS/GM 80 consumer + GM 80C
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 112108127 MOTOR GSP 100V JAPAN 5715492004

1 112108129 MOTOR GSP 110-120V UL 5715492004

1 112108148 MOTOR GSP 200V JAPAN 5715492004

1 112108153 MOTOR GSP 220-240V EU/UK/AUS 5715492004

1 112108253 MOTOR GSP M.F.LEDN.EU/AUS 5715492004

1 112108329 MOTOR GSPJ 110-120V UL 5715492004

1 112108348 MOTOR GSPJ 200V JAPAN 5715492004

1 112108353 MOTOR GSPJ 220-240V AUS 5715492004

1 112110127 MOTOR GMP 100V JAPAN 5715492004

1 112110129 MOTOR GMP 110-120V UL 5715492004

1 112110327 MOTOR GMPJ 100V JAPAN 5715492004

1 112110329 MOTOR GMPJ 110-120V UL 5715492004

1 112110427 MOTOR UNIT SPAREP. GMPJ JP 7319519639

1 112110529 MOTOR UNIT SPARE GMP US D INSU 7319519639

1 112110629 MOTOR UNIT SPARE GMPJ US GROUN 7319519639

1 112112153 MOTOR GMP 220-240V EU/AU/UK 5715492004

1 112112253 MOTOR GMP F.CORD 220-240V 5715492004

1 112112353 MOTOR GMPJ 220-240V EU-UD 5715492004

1 112112453 MOTOR UNIT SPAREP. GMP EU 7319519639

10 122232300 TOP HOUSING FOR GS/GM 5715492007

10 122232302 COVER UPPER BLACK KIT 7319519639

11 122232500 SUPPORT RING KIT 7319519633

12 122231200 KIT F. TOP HOUSING LOWER EU 7319519630

12 122231201 BOTTOM HOUSING WITH WALVE 5715492007

20 122410500 ON/OFF DEVICE FOR GS/GM 5715492018

21 122410400 LOCKING DEVICE F. HANDLE KIT 7319519626

22 120705300 THERMO VALVE COMPLETE WITH PARTS KIT 5715492026

23 120705400 SOCKET STAND. W. PARTS 7319519631

24 120705500 SOCKET EARTHED W. PARTS 7319519628

NI 1147 0076 010 BOX FOR RE-PACKCARTON GM80 C 7319519632

NI 1147 0076 020 NEW BOX FOR RE-PACKBOX GM80 C 7319519685
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 112125001 MOTOR GSP 100-120V 7319519501

1 112125002 FAN UNIT 220-240V 800W 7319519600

1 112125003 MOTOR 110-120V AMETEK 5715492003

1 112125005 FAN UNIT 230V 1200W 7319519625

2 122130500 WIRE KIT/THERMO SWITCH UL 5715492003

2 122130501 INTERNAL WIRE AND CAPACITOR 5715492006

3 122131100 ON/OFF SWITCH 1-POLE 5715492003

4 122131200 ON/OFF SWITCH 2-POLE 5715492003

10 1107401268 MOTOR KIT FOR AMATEK 7319519676

10 122231100 MOTOR KIT FOR PHILIPS 5715492007

11 122365300 SOUND ABSORBER AND GASKET 5715492011

12 122399800 for old motor type outph. 2001GASKET FOR INLET 5715492014

12 122399810 INLET GASKET AMETEK FAN UNIT 5715492023
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 111545920 CORD GM80 LE 7319519628

1 111746620 CORD SET KIT GM 80C UK 7319519639

1 111827420 CORD SET KIT GM 80C GROUND. US 7319519639

1 111952220 CORD SET KIT GM 80C US 7319519639

1 1147 0363 500 CORD SET KIT GM 80C AU/NZ 7319519639

1 1147 0764 500 CORD SET GM80 CN 7319519661

1 121548000 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./EU 5715492011

1 121746500 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./UK 5715492009

1 121905400 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./AUSANDNZ 5715492009

1 121907900 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./CH 5715492009

1 121952200 9.3M CORD AWG18/2 CON./US 5715492009

2 121545400 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./NOPLUG 5715492009

10 122361000 BRACKET W.SCREWS F.CORD 5715492011
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 111731003 EXHAUST FILTER KIT WO. 5715492003

2 121738000 FILTER ELEMENT HEPA GS/GM KIT 5715492003

4 111750703 SOUND SUPPRESSOR FOR 5715492003

5 111562000 BLOWING COUPLING GS/GM80 BLACK 5715492003

6 182146700 HEPA STARTER KIT 5715492005

7 182147100 HEPA REPLACEMENT FILTER 5715492005

9 122383900 BASE FOR FILTER KIT 5715492014

10 1147 1138 500 GM 80 HANDLE KIT 7319519659

4A 121750900 LYDELEMENT KOMPL.
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 122394900 EXHAUST FILTER WITH 5715492012

2 111641000 * See NOTEMICRO-STATIC FILTER 5715492005

4 111730410 2OTOR PROTECTION FILTER 5715492014

5 122132000 HANDLE COMPLETE 5715492003

5 122132001 HANDLE CPL. KIT BLACK 7319519639

5 281527801 FOR FIXING THE HANDLEHANDLE LOCKING 7319519620

* Note The f ilters have a 'black' and a 'w hite' side to it. The black one should be facing up.
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 122142400 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE 5715492004

1 122142401 LOCKING DEVICE BLACK 2PCS KIT 7319519639

2 122142500 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE 5715492004

3 161543000 FILTER COTTON GS/GM 80 5715492004

3 162348600 FILTER GS/GM 80/81 POLY KIT 7319519629

4 111547000 TROLLEY CONSUMER GM/GS 80 5715492004

5 122410100 KIT SWIVEL WHEEL GM/GS 80 5715492018

6 182095000 DUST BAG I TRAY - 5 PC 5715492002

7 122142300 BAYONET INLET COMPLETE 5715492004

7 122142301 INLET BLACK F. GM 80C KIT 7319519639

8 122340000 ODEUR TABLETS 7319519645

9 2422340024 NILFISK DEODORANT (24 PCS) 5715492040

4A 122384200 REAR WHEELS F.WAGON 5715492014

4B 122384400 WAGON HITCH GS/GM 80 KIT 5715492014

4B 122384420 WAGON HITCH GS/GM 80 KIT BLACK 7319519661
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 111543700 HOSE 32/38/2M RUBB BALL-B

2 112041500 HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLAST BENT END 5715492002

2 1140 8484 000 HOSE CPL. GM 80 LE 7319519623

2 122301500 HOSE CPL 5715492009

3 111717000 HOSE 38/32MM 2M RUBBER 5715492019

3 112097500 HOSE 38/32MM 2M STEEL BENT END 5715492020

6 121640503 BENDED TUBE WITH SHUTTER GREY 5715492003

7 122344400 MUFF KIT 32MM BLACK GREY 5715492010

7 122344600 CONSUMER MUFF KIT 32MM 5715492010

8 111182500 PIPE 5715492012

9 111112401 EXTENSION TUBE CPL. 5715492003

10 181906500 TUBE TELESC.LENGTH MAX 1130 MM 5715492011

10 181906500 TUBE TELESC.LENGTH MAX 1130 MM 5715492011

11 111262400 PIPE 32MM X 1M ALU

12 1107402630 TUBE BENT END D32 STEEL KIT 7319519682

13 111141900 PIPE

14 1147 0502 500 TELESCOPIC TUBE BLACK KIT 7319519639

15 122147600 PARKERINGSKLIPS KOMPL. 5715492005

2A 122041400 HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLASTIC 5715492021

3A 111543600 HOSE 38-32MM/2M RUBBER 5715492019

3A 112097600 HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLASTIC 5715492021

3B 122097400 HOSE 38/32MM 2M PLASTIC 5715492021
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
3 122302100 CREVICE NOZZLE BLACK 5715492009

3 181140900 CREVICE NOZZLE KIT 7319519658

7 122360000 TURBO NOZZLE BLACK 5715492010

14 122302300 FURNITURE NOZZLE 5715492009

14 122351900 UPHOL NOZZLE WITH INSERTION B 7319519622

14 132043700 UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE 5715492002

15 111276901 BRUSH ROUND GREY 100 NATU 5715492005

15 122302500 ROUND BRUSH 5715492009

16 122351400 HARD FLOOR NOZZLE BLACK 5715492010

20 181530400 CREVICE NOZZLE WIDTH 245 MM 7319519604

21 111530500 RADIATORBØRSTE

22 111450201 3-IN-ONE NOZZLE 5715492000

24 111980300 COMBO-FL. NOZZ. GREY 270MM 5715492002

27 122359800 NOZZLE COMBI DELUXE 5715492010

33 122424800 PELICAN NOZZLE 5715492025

34 181684500 BRUSH

34 181684600 DRIVE BELT

36 1140 7700 000 PRE SEPARATOR CYCLONE PHASE 1 7319519487
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1107401268 MOTOR KIT FOR AMATEK 7319519676

1 111545920 CORD GM80 LE 7319519628

1 111547000 TROLLEY CONSUMER GM/GS 80 5715492004

1 111641000 SEE NOTEMICRO-STATIC FILTER 5715492005

1 111730410 2OTOR PROTECTION FILTER 5715492014

1 111746620 CORD SET KIT GM 80C UK 7319519639

1 111827420 CORD SET KIT GM 80C GROUND. US 7319519639

1 111952220 CORD SET KIT GM 80C US 7319519639

1 112125001 MOTOR GSP 100-120V 7319519501

1 112125002 FAN UNIT 220-240V 800W 7319519600

1 112125003 MOTOR 110-120V AMETEK 5715492003

1 112125005 FAN UNIT 230V 1200W 7319519625

1 1147 0363 500 CORD SET KIT GM 80C AU/NZ 7319519639

1 1147 0764 500 CORD SET GM80 CN 7319519661

1 120705300 THERMO VALVE COMPLETE WITH PARTS KIT 5715492026

1 120705400 SOCKET STAND. W. PARTS 7319519631

1 121545400 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./NOPLUG 5715492009

1 121548000 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./EU 5715492011

1 121738000 FILTER ELEMENT HEPA GS/GM KIT 5715492003

1 121746500 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./UK 5715492009

1 121905400 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./AUSANDNZ 5715492009

1 121907900 7M CORD 2X1.0 CON./CH 5715492009

1 121952200 9.3M CORD AWG18/2 CON./US 5715492009

1 122130500 WIRE KIT/THERMO SWITCH UL 5715492003

1 122130501 INTERNAL WIRE AND CAPACITOR 5715492006

1 122131100 ON/OFF SWITCH 1-POLE 5715492003

1 122131200 ON/OFF SWITCH 2-POLE 5715492003

1 122142300 BAYONET INLET COMPLETE 5715492004

1 122142301 INLET BLACK F. GM 80C KIT 7319519639

1 122142400 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE 5715492004

1 122142500 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE 5715492004

1 122231100 MOTOR KIT FOR PHILIPS 5715492007

1 122231200 KIT F. TOP HOUSING LOWER EU 7319519630

1 122231201 BOTTOM HOUSING WITH WALVE 5715492007

1 122361000 BRACKET W.SCREWS F.CORD 5715492011

1 122365300 SOUND ABSORBER AND GASKET 5715492011

1 122384200 REAR WHEELS F.WAGON 5715492014

1 122384400 WAGON HITCH GS/GM 80 KIT 5715492014

1 122394900 EXHAUST FILTER WITH 5715492012

1 122399800 FOR OLD MOTOR TYPE OUTPH. 2001GASKET FOR INLET 5715492014

1 122399810 INLET GASKET AMETEK FAN UNIT 5715492023

1 122410100 KIT SWIVEL WHEEL GM/GS 80 5715492018

* Note The f ilters have a 'black' and a 'w hite' side to it. The black one should be facing up.
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 122410500 ON/OFF DEVICE FOR GS/GM 5715492018

1 161543000 FILTER COTTON GS/GM 80 5715492004

1 162348600 FILTER GS/GM 80/81 POLY KIT 7319519629

1 182146700 HEPA STARTER KIT 5715492005

1 182147100 HEPA REPLACEMENT FILTER 5715492005

* Note The f ilters have a 'black' and a 'w hite' side to it. The black one should be facing up.


